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BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

ANIMAL SIRE

1 4 F G3 BELMONT WATSON RB S0F 116/49 245/81 BALANTIS B RUSKIEBEAR S3F

2 3 F PED GEv CARSE-O-FERN MITCH DIANNA -402/50 -746/61 CARSE-O-FERN DELTA MITCH

3 3 F PED CARSE-O-FERN TRADSMAN TANIA 109/48 317/66 LORNLACE MFG TRADESMAN-ET

4 2 F15A1 GEv 187/60 305/54 MEANDER SB ARROW-ET S2F

5 7 U G3

6 7 F14J2 G3 BELMONT FLUTE FREEMAN S0F -19/51 144/86 CLAYNOOK FLUTE

7 2 F15J1 192/47 200/51 WET LEGACY MUFASA-ET

8 3 F12U4 CARSE-O-FERN SNAKEOIL BAY S1F 3/46 -62/65 CURRAJUGLE SNAKEOIL 1928071

10 2 F GEv 217/59 315/53 MILL-RIDGE TS FLEX-ET S1F

11 2 F15J1 GEv 94/54 38/52 MEANDER SB ALIAS-ET S2F

12 2 F15J1 GEv -73/57 232/46 WESTCOAST REDCARPET

15 8 F12U4 G3 -10/47 -85/85 PARKDALE HRS FEDERAL S2F

16 2 F PED BARWELL OZONE CHATTY 33/43 -53/49 PEAK OZONE

17 7 F G3 BELMONT VF TAKEBACK S0F -230/60 9/93 VIEUXSAULE FLAME-ET

18 2 F13J3 GEv 142/52 149/52 HOUIN SSI PARFECT ISON-P-ET

19 2 F GEv -77/59 -289/53 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET

Cow No. Age (Years) Breed DNA Name BW PW Name
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20 7 F G3 BELMONT STRICT WISDOM S0F 27/51 391/85 DE-SU STRICT-ET

21 3 F PED G3 MANGAPIKO MAJESTIC ANYA -334/39 -580/60 MANGAPIKO MURAL MAJESTIC

22 3 F PED MANGAPIKO RIVER ROBIN -129/48 -313/65 WESTCOAST RIVER

23 2 F15J1 GEv 101/54 290/52 AOT HOMECOMING-ET

24 2 F12U4 GEv 9/52 166/52 AOT HOMECOMING-ET

25 7 F15J1 G3 141/49 222/88 ARKAN FM BUSTER-ET S2F

26 4 F G3 BELMONT CHUCK ROMAN S0F 125/51 279/81 HILLBRAE GAUNT CHUCK-ET

27 3 F PED CARSE-O-FERN DELTA RUTH -58/51 85/66 MR MOGUL DELTA 1427-ET

28 2 F GEv -50/58 230/53 WESTCOAST REDCARPET

29 8 F10J6 G3 106/50 79/87 ARKANS BEAUT ET

30 7 F15J1 G3 BELMONT SE VERGE S0F -80/51 -319/85 STANTONS ESTEEM-ET

31 6 F14U2 G3 BELMONT FPMY-19-30 S0F -13/49 -56/87 TRALEE SHADOW DART-ET S2F

32 2 F GEv 115/50 97/51 HOUIN SSI PARFECT ISON-P-ET

35 8 F15J1 G3 -144/53 -115/87 AMBZED POWELLS FULTON S2F

36 2 F13A3 GEv 161/59 169/53 WOODCOTE VHR LUCID-ET S1F

38 3 F PED CARSE-O-FERN ESQUIRE FERN -35/47 -208/66 RAYMAC SWETAS ESQUIRE S3F

39 4 F14J2 G3 BELMONT AUS ROADSTER S0F -66/50 -173/81 ALCAMENO MG ROADSTER S1F

40 3 F PED CARSE-O-FERN ALIBI AMBA -35/49 105/63 MEANDER SHOT ALIBI-ET S3F

41 2 F PED BARWELL OZONE HAZZY -68/41 -262/48 PEAK OZONE

43 3 F PED CARSE-O-FERN ESQUIRE FOLIO 15/47 30/66 RAYMAC SWETAS ESQUIRE S3F

44 2 F15J1 103/45 98/50 SYMES SB CHECKBOOK S2F

45 2 F GEv 53/59 74/53 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET

46 3 F MANGAPIKO MAJESTIC BLANCHE S1F -261/37 -140/60 MANGAPIKO MURAL MAJESTIC

47 4 F13A1 G3 BELMONT LIKEABLE LENNAN S0F -61/48 -139/80 AMBZED GRAND LENNAN S1F

49 3 F PED CARSE-O-FERN PETE WIND -69/39 308/60 CARSE-O-FERN SKICK PETE

50 3 F G3 MANGAPIKO JITTERBUG ANITA S1F -22/49 79/66 CO-OP ROBUST JITTERBUG-ET

51 7 F12J4 G3 142/50 242/86 SAN RAY FM BEAMER-ET S2F

52 3 F PED MANGAPIKO RIVER HALO -95/46 162/65 WESTCOAST RIVER

Cow No. Age (Years) Breed DNA Name BW PW Name
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53 3 F MANGAPIKO AZURE SEVEN S1F -347/37 -359/58 MANGAPIKO DOOR AZURE-ET

54 3 F PED CARSE-O-FERN ATLANTIS KANE 295/48 570/65 DENOVO 15969 ATLANTIS-ET

57 2 F GEv 93/59 199/47 TRONNOCO MH SAMBA-ET S3F

58 2 F15J1 GEv -87/53 -257/52 WELCOME SILVER GRIFF-ET

59 8 F14U2 G3 BELMONT FPMY-17-24 S0F -60/50 25/86 CRV DELTA ALONSO-ET

60 7 F15J1 G3 BELMONT VF TOPDOG S0F -154/60 49/94 VIEUXSAULE FLAME-ET

61 3 F MANGAPIKO CHEESE KIARA S1F 28/49 -229/64 PINE-TREE LEGACY CHEESE-ET

64 4 F G3 BELMONT TAC SD S1F 116/50 235/80 TRALEE SHADOW DART-ET S2F

65 2 F15J1 GEv 96/54 201/52 TRONNOCO MH SAMBA-ET S3F

66 3 F BLONDINI-P 160/47 538/62 ABS JOPPOLO-PP-ET

67 2 F PED BARWELL LUMI IMMA -154/46 -110/50 DONNANDALE LUMI

69 2 F PED BARWELL GEO SUNSHINE -84/42 -128/49 IHG GEOGRAPHY

70 4 F15J1 G3 BELMONT AXE ROADSTER S0F 91/49 175/80 ALCAMENO MG ROADSTER S1F

71 4 F14J2 114/54 400/82 MAINSTREAM MANIFOLD

72 7 F10J6 G3 Belmont Sierra Sea-Crest 202/58 578/94 PRIESTS SIERRA

73 4 F G3 BELMONT WALKER RB S1F 42/49 195/81 BALANTIS B RUSKIEBEAR S3F

74 7 F15J1 G3 25/48 84/85 ASHDALE FM KELSBELLS S1F

75 2 F14J2 GEv 108/58 110/53 WET LEGACY MUFASA-ET

76 7 F G3 -15/52 201/87 ASHDALE FM KELSBELLS S1F

77 2 F GEv 64/60 11/53 WELCOME SILVER GRIFF-ET

78 4 F11J5 G3 -79/52 -79/82 MAIRE IG GAUNTLET-ET

79 2 F12O4 GEv 36/58 367/53 TRONNOCO MH SAMBA-ET S3F

81 6 F G3 FPMY-19-37 -71/43 -78/84 RANGEVIEW MPG GLOWING S2F

83 3 F15U1 CARSE-O-FERN TRADSMN PATY S3F 49/46 449/65 LORNLACE MFG TRADESMAN-ET

85 4 F G3 BELMONT TRICK SD S1F 121/49 387/81 TRALEE SHADOW DART-ET S2F

87 2 F14U2 GEv 45/54 81/52 AOT HOMECOMING-ET

88 2 F GEv -5/58 3/46 WELCOME SILVER GRIFF-ET

90 2 F GEv -137/49 -131/51 AOT HOMECOMING-ET

Cow No. Age (Years) Breed DNA Name BW PW Name
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91 4 F G3 BELMONT GAUGE GERONIMO S0F 86/49 284/80 MAIRE MINT GERONIMO

92 2 F GEv 50/60 45/54 TRONNOCO MH SAMBA-ET S3F

93 4 F14J2 G3 BELMONT QUANTICO QUAKILY S0F -9/49 -158/81 MEANDER SB QUANTICO S1F

94 2 F15J1 GEv 255/57 574/53 WET LEGACY MUFASA-ET

95 2 F PED BARWELL OZONE CAMERO 60/42 -170/41 PEAK OZONE

96 8 F G3 BELMONT WE VERONICA S0F 7/54 69/88 WHINLEA PF ESTEEM-ET S2F

97 7 U G3

98 3 F15J1 MANGAPIKO SHERPA WILDA S2F -128/49 -189/61 OCD SHERPA

99 2 F GEv 336/57 557/53 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET

100 2 F PED BARWELL OZONE DAWNY -52/43 -271/49 PEAK OZONE

101 8 F G3 -48/50 25/87 MIDDLEVALE MINTE BRAVE

102 8 F14J2 G3 -50/51 2/87 BAGWORTH AWE GALAXY S3F

104 3 F14J2 CAPPUCINO -83/49 -81/62 WESTCOAST RIVER

106 13 F14J2 G3 -43/55 56/87 ARKAN FM BRILLIANT-ET S2F

107 2 F GEv 337/60 645/54 WOODCOTE VHR LUCID-ET S1F

108 2 F14J2 GEv -204/60 -675/54 TRONNOCO MH SAMBA-ET S3F

109 3 F GEv Belmont Beanpoll Graceful 98/61 84/67 COSTERS MG BEANPOLL-P NR

110 2 F GEv 172/58 -99/53 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET

111 4 F12J4 G3 Belmont Inferno Pint 133/48 69/80 WALTON INFERNO

112 4 F13J3 G3 BELMONT ADARE ROADSTER S0F -9/48 70/77 ALCAMENO MG ROADSTER S1F

113 3 F GEv Belmont Cagney Donchez -9/62 -234/68 ROYSON BEAM CAGNEY-ET S3F

114 4 F11J5 G3 Belmont Inferno Pretty 75/52 -84/82 WALTON INFERNO

115 3 F GEv Belmont SA Zeno 4/58 110/68 MEANDER S ARMANDO-ET S3F

116 3 F13J1 GEv Belmont Tatawai Maggs -35/61 -339/68 EDGECOMBE SB TATAWAI S1F

117 3 F15U1 GEv Belmont SA Diplo -11/61 159/68 MEANDER S ARMANDO-ET S3F

118 3 F15J1 GEv Belmont Beanpoll Amadeus -10/61 107/65 COSTERS MG BEANPOLL-P NR

119 2 F GEv 171/59 447/53 WELCOME SILVER GRIFF-ET

120 2 F GEv 249/58 287/53 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET

Cow No. Age (Years) Breed DNA Name BW PW Name
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121 2 F GEv 149/53 324/52 AOT HOMECOMING-ET

122 2 F -19/44 1/43 LOMBARDI MAVERICK S3F

123 3 F11J1 GEv Belmont Roadster Wonear 21/60 -69/65 ALCAMENO MG ROADSTER S1F

124 2 F PED BARWELL DISPLAY KIMMY 138/42 248/49 BOMAZ DISPLAY-PP-ET

129 7 F12U4 G3 -12/45 -233/86 ASHDALE FM KELSBELLS S1F

130 2 F GEv -99/41 7/49

131 3 F9 J7 GEv Belmont Baz Breezy -121/59 -187/64 SPRING RIVER BAZ-ET S2F

132 8 F G3 73/51 219/86 ROYSON JUSTICE PHONIC S2F

133 3 F GEv Belmont Chuck Peggy 180/62 -241/68 HILLBRAE GAUNT CHUCK-ET

134 2 F GEv -12/49 226/51 AOT HOMECOMING-ET

136 8 F G3 76/50 200/86 AMBZED POWELLS FULTON S2F

137 4 F14J2 G3 BELMONT TUCK SD S0F 103/49 115/81 TRALEE SHADOW DART-ET S2F

138 4 F11J5 G3 Belmont Professional Sin -19/48 -41/81 DEANS PROFESSIONAL

139 3 F15J1 GEv Belmont Lennan Omen 100/56 -85/67 AMBZED GRAND LENNAN S1F

140 2 F15J1 GEv 151/55 250/52 SIEMERS HANDSHAKE 32706-ET

141 8 F G3 37/53 42/87 AMBZED POWELLS FULTON S2F

143 3 F12J4 GEv Belmont Baz Bruno 283/62 611/68 SPRING RIVER BAZ-ET S2F

144 2 F BARWELL GEO MILO S1F -171/41 -228/49 IHG GEOGRAPHY

145 3 F14J2 GEv Belmont Tatawai Maritime 107/58 191/68 EDGECOMBE SB TATAWAI S1F

146 3 F15J1 GEv Belmont Roadster Sierra 86/61 233/65 ALCAMENO MG ROADSTER S1F

147 3 F GEv Belmont Chuck Pronto 75/61 178/68 HILLBRAE GAUNT CHUCK-ET

148 3 F15J1 GEv Belmont Cagney Dugout -68/61 71/65 ROYSON BEAM CAGNEY-ET S3F

149 11 F G3 -98/56 84/88 SPELDHURST STATESMAN S2F

150 4 F11J5 G3 BELMONT WANDA RB S0F -121/52 -32/78 BALANTIS B RUSKIEBEAR S3F

151 2 F PED BARWELL OZONE ERIC -162/44 -425/49 PEAK OZONE

153 3 F14J2 GEv Belmont Tatawai Maria 16/60 4/65 EDGECOMBE SB TATAWAI S1F

154 6 F12U4 G3 BELMONT FPMY-19-48 S0F -45/27 -3/83 WAIAU HOT CHRYSLER S3F

155 2 F15J1 BARWELL OZONE APPLEZ S0F -152/41 -370/41 PEAK OZONE

Cow No. Age (Years) Breed DNA Name BW PW Name
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156 2 F GEv 76/60 60/53 WELCOME SILVER GRIFF-ET

157 2 F15J1 GEv 317/60 515/54 WOODCOTE VHR LUCID-ET S1F

158 3 F GEv Belmont Cagney Dickens 183/61 210/65 ROYSON BEAM CAGNEY-ET S3F

159 3 F GEv Belmont Chuck Plymouth 119/61 116/68 HILLBRAE GAUNT CHUCK-ET

161 2 F PED BARWELL OZONE MOON 52/45 -63/49 PEAK OZONE

162 3 F GEv Belmont Baz Voodoo 8/60 155/64 SPRING RIVER BAZ-ET S2F

163 2 F11J5 GEv -63/61 14/54 TRONNOCO MH SAMBA-ET S3F

164 3 F15J1 GEv Belmont Lennan Otter -18/61 -12/65 AMBZED GRAND LENNAN S1F

166 4 F G3 BELMONT SD TEMPER S0F 82/49 119/79 TRALEE SHADOW DART-ET S2F

167 2 F14J2 GEv 238/60 48/54 MEANDER SB ARROW-ET S2F

168 2 F GEv 133/58 274/53 WELCOME SILVER GRIFF-ET

169 2 F GEv 30/53 350/45 AOT HOMECOMING-ET

170 7 F G3 79/50 100/87 HAZAEL SH DISTINCT-ET S1F

171 4 F15J1 G3 BELMONT GERONIMO GASP S0F 126/51 398/81 MAIRE MINT GERONIMO

173 3 F GEv Belmont Beanpoll Flintoff -133/60 72/63 COSTERS MG BEANPOLL-P NR

174 2 F13J3 GEv -58/60 -215/54 WESTCOAST PERSEUS

175 2 F PED BARWELL OZONE TSHIRT -24/38 20/16 PEAK OZONE

176 3 F14U2 GEv Belmont Beanpoll Frantic -115/60 -307/68 COSTERS MG BEANPOLL-P NR

177 3 F15J1 GEv Belmont Beanpoll Frantic 150/61 167/68 COSTERS MG BEANPOLL-P NR

178 4 F G3 BELMONT GAUNT GERONIMO S0F 188/51 501/81 MAIRE MINT GERONIMO

181 2 F PED BARWELL LUMI NANNA -211/44 -317/42 DONNANDALE LUMI

183 4 F15J1 G3 BELMONT ROADSTER AUTUMN S0F 16/46 -185/76 ALCAMENO MG ROADSTER S1F

184 2 F15J1 GEv 81/59 71/53 PAYNES LR PACMAN-ET S2F

185 7 F G3 BELMONT STRICT WINNIE S0F 97/58 201/94 DE-SU STRICT-ET

186 4 F14U2 G3 BELMONT CHUCK ROYAL S0F -79/48 -366/76 HILLBRAE GAUNT CHUCK-ET

187 2 F GEv 62/54 121/52 AOT HOMECOMING-ET

188 4 F11J5 -79/55 42/82 MAINSTREAM MANIFOLD

189 3 F GEv Belmont Beanpoll Fern 62/59 62/68 COSTERS MG BEANPOLL-P NR

Cow No. Age (Years) Breed DNA Name BW PW Name
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190 2 F8 U8 53/24 140/45

191 2 F BARWELL OZONE NICCI S3F 30/42 -110/48 PEAK OZONE

193 2 F PED BARWELL LUMI GIDDAY -213/45 -141/43 DONNANDALE LUMI

194 2 F GEv 159/61 258/54 BUELIN BM EQUATOR S2F

196 2 F PED BARWELL OZONE CHRISSIE 0/41 79/48 PEAK OZONE

197 3 F15U1 GEv Belmont Quantico Zetus -38/60 47/65 MEANDER SB QUANTICO S1F

198 2 F GEv -130/58 111/53 WESTCOAST REDCARPET

199 2 F PED BARWELL DARTAGNAN UNICORN -115/43 -78/49 PROGENESIS DARTAGNAN

200 3 F12J1 GEv Belmont Quantico Quella -114/58 -169/66 MEANDER SB QUANTICO S1F

201 3 F GEv Belmont Lennan Omadeus -100/62 -468/68 AMBZED GRAND LENNAN S1F

202 3 F GEv Belmont SA Ziggy -98/61 -192/68 MEANDER S ARMANDO-ET S3F

204 7 F15J1 G3 116/52 143/87 ARKAN FM BUSTER-ET S2F

205 4 F13J3 G3 Danny 44/50 299/81 MAIRE IG GAUNTLET-ET

206 4 F G3 BELMONT PULSAR DENT S0F 233/49 414/81 HILLSVIEW LAD PULSAR-ET

207 4 F G3 BELMONT CHUCK ROYCE S0F 78/49 143/81 HILLBRAE GAUNT CHUCK-ET

208 2 F PED BARWELL OZONE CLAUDIA -35/44 -233/49 PEAK OZONE

209 7 F G3 BELMONT SE VOODOO S0F -121/52 -170/85 STANTONS ESTEEM-ET

210 3 F GEv Belmont Chuck Punio 93/62 237/68 HILLBRAE GAUNT CHUCK-ET

211 2 F15U1 64/46 -61/50 MEANDER SB ARROW-ET S2F

212 3 F15J1 Belmont Baz Brutus 14/48 49/66 SPRING RIVER BAZ-ET S2F

215 7 F12U4 G3 FPMY-18-25 -33/26 122/82 WAIAU HOT CHRYSLER S3F

217 2 F PED BARWELL LUMI IRMA -184/46 -318/50 DONNANDALE LUMI

218 3 F12U4 GEv Belmont AM Zimmer 196/58 501/63 MEANDER ALADIESMAN-ET S1F

219 4 F14J2 G3 89/52 149/81 MAIRE IG GAUNTLET-ET

220 3 F GEv Belmont Cagney Dropout 124/61 315/65 ROYSON BEAM CAGNEY-ET S3F

222 3 F11J4 GEv Belmont Baz Brutale -123/61 -467/68 SPRING RIVER BAZ-ET S2F

223 2 F12U4 GEv 38/57 18/53 WELCOME SILVER GRIFF-ET

225 2 F15J1 GEv 135/55 269/52 AOT HOMECOMING-ET

Cow No. Age (Years) Breed DNA Name BW PW Name
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226 2 F15S1 BARWELL OZONE REMARRY S3F -51/41 -108/48 PEAK OZONE

228 3 F14J2 GEv Belmont Lennan Omar 59/60 207/65 AMBZED GRAND LENNAN S1F

229 6 F8 U8 FPMY-19-45 -40/29 114/84

230 2 F BARWELL OZONE MOODY S3F -68/44 -295/49 PEAK OZONE

231 3 F15J1 GEv Belmont Lennan Overall 67/62 -77/68 AMBZED GRAND LENNAN S1F

233 4 F13J3 G3 -13/50 43/80 MAIRE IG GAUNTLET-ET

234 3 F GEv Belmont Lennan Otto 268/60 212/68 AMBZED GRAND LENNAN S1F

235 2 F GEv 81/54 269/52 AOT HOMECOMING-ET

236 2 F GEv 17/57 112/53 WESTCOAST REDCARPET

237 2 F GEv -53/54 47/45 AOT HOMECOMING-ET

238 4 F14J2 G3 BELMONT EVE EQUATOR S0F 105/50 153/77 BUELIN BM EQUATOR S2F

239 2 F15J1 GEv 52/59 -89/47 WESTCOAST PERSEUS

241 2 F GEv 179/57 -130/53 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET

242 3 F GEv Belmont Downdraft Evana 54/61 6/68 ROYSON LD DOWNDRAFT S2F

243 3 F GEv Belmont Chuck Primo 22/61 -197/68 HILLBRAE GAUNT CHUCK-ET

244 3 F12J4 GEv Belmont MA Tutu -62/61 -90/67 MEANDER ALADIESMAN-ET S1F

245 2 F GEv 19/53 -62/52 AOT HOMECOMING-ET

246 3 F GEv Belmont Baz Blink 123/61 252/68 SPRING RIVER BAZ-ET S2F

248 2 F GEv -74/53 -359/52 AOT HOMECOMING-ET

249 4 F15J1 -84/48 -207/75 CLEAR-ECHO MODIFY-ET

250 2 F PED BARWELL LUMI KERRY -75/45 52/49 DONNANDALE LUMI

251 4 F10U6 G3 BELMONT KALE CORTEX S0F -178/46 -349/80 AMBZED POWELLS CORTEX S2F

252 4 F12J1 G3 BELMONT LOSE LENNAN S0F -62/47 -240/80 AMBZED GRAND LENNAN S1F

253 3 F 4/47 -31/66 LIGHTBURN BLADE GUSTO

254 4 F14J2 184/54 673/78 MAINSTREAM MANIFOLD

255 4 F14J2 BELMONT MANIFOLD LEGACY S0F -36/54 73/82 MAINSTREAM MANIFOLD

256 2 F GEv 73/60 -121/54 SPRING RIVER GG SPYRO S1F

257 4 F14J2 G3 -20/52 -92/82 MAIRE IG GAUNTLET-ET

Cow No. Age (Years) Breed DNA Name BW PW Name
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262 5 F11J5 -92/50 -46/85 OCD MAYFIELD DECEIVER-ET

264 7 F11J5 131/50 292/88 SAN RAY FM BEAMER-ET S2F

265 7 F11J5 G3 238/49 468/86 PRIESTS SIERRA

266 4 F12J4 G3 BELMONT LEAN LENNAN S0F -78/46 -256/80 AMBZED GRAND LENNAN S1F

268 4 F15J1 201/52 310/81 BELLAMYS DM GALANT-ET S1F

269 8 F 90/51 401/87 RANGEVIEW MPG GLOWING S2F

270 7 F11J5 -86/48 58/87 BLUMENFELD RALLY-ET

273 7 F15J1 G3 110/50 240/84 CARSONS MECCA PULSE S1F

276 7 F9 J7 G3 29/50 138/85 HYJINKS SNAPPER

277 4 F10J4 G3 Belmont Professional S -47/49 -137/80 DEANS PROFESSIONAL

278 7 F14J2 G3 109/52 1/88 SAN RAY FM BEAMER-ET S2F

279 6 F G3 FPMY-19-6 73/45 214/86 WAIHOU THADIUS MURPHY S3F

287 5 F14J2 98/52 314/82 OCD RODGERS FRANCHISE-ET

291 4 F15J1 G3 151/51 397/81 MAIRE MINT FIRE-UP

293 5 F13J3 -107/53 -40/85 DELABERGE SALT PB

294 5 F12J4 -66/52 61/86 MELARRY FRAZZLED WHINO-ET

296 7 F11J5 211/54 677/89 ROYLANE BOOKEM BOB 5170-ET

297 5 F15J1 154/53 525/86 OCD RODGERS FRANCHISE-ET

302 5 F14J2 81/50 121/85 OCD RODGERS FRANCHISE-ET

303 8 F15J1 G3 69/51 -32/88 SAVANNAHS HF HAMMER S1F

306 7 F8 U8 TUHINGA RAY GIA S0F 41/33 424/83

309 8 F -95/50 -21/86 ASHDALE FM KELSBELLS S1F

310 4 F15J1 -54/52 -367/81 S-S-I MONTROSS MEGAMAN-ET

314 8 F11J5 187/49 164/86 PRIESTS SIERRA

316 8 F15J1 -10/51 82/86 ASHDALE FM KELSBELLS S1F

318 4 F14J2 G3 BELMONT SR BEAMER S0F 89/52 162/82 SAN RAY FM BEAMER-ET S2F

322 5 F14J2 G3 65/51 -6/81 BUSY BROOK WTP VECTOR S3F

Total: 239
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Average: 24 61

Cow No. Age (Years) Breed DNA Name BW PW Name


